

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Nueva Ecija
Municipality of Talavera
-oOo

Abstract of Bid as Calculated

Contract Name : Purchase of Spare Parts for Repair & Maintenance of H.E. & Light Vehicles
 Implementing Office: MENRO/S.B./MTO
 Approved Budget for the Contract : **492,660.00**
 Time and Place of Bid Opening : 10:00 A.M./ MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING OFFICE

Sheet : 1/3
 Date : February 27, 2017
 Time : 10:00 A.M.

NAME OF BIDDERS				JERSON AUSTRIA HEAVY EQUIPMENT REBUILDERS, CO.					
	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID
ITEMS	Pin Holder - Rebuilt and Machine (For Blade)	6	pcs	5,000.00	30,000.00				
	Pin - Rebuilt and Machine (For Blade)	8	pcs	3,000.00	24,000.00				
	Cross Arm for Equalizer - Rebuilt & Machine	1	pc	10,000.00	10,000.00				
	Bushing for Equalizer -	1	pc	4,000.00	4,000.00				
	Bushing (for Tilting)	1	pc	3,000.00	3,000.00				
	Packing (for Tilting)	1	set	8,000.00	8,000.00				
	Bearing (for Side Arm)	2	pcs	6,000.00	12,000.00				
	Bearing Bushing Cover (for Side Arm)	4	pcs	5,000.00	20,000.00				
	Packing - Supplied (for Hydraulic Cylinder)	2	pcs	12,000.00	24,000.00				
	Trunion Ball - Rebuilt and Machine	2	pcs	6,000.00	12,000.00				
	Trunion Cap - Rebuilt and Machine	4	pcs	4,000.00	16,000.00				
	Trunion Bolt with Lock Washer	4	pcs	450.00	1,800.00				
	Assorted Bolts	1	lot	7,500.00	7,500.00				
	Track Shoe Bolt	28	pcs	120.00	3,360.00				
	LGP Shoes	3	pcs	5,000.00	15,000.00				
	Steering Clutch Assembly	2	sets	45,000.00	90,000.00				
	(Part Supply - 1 pc Bevel Gear, 2 pcs Flange, 2 pcs Bearing Cage, 2 pcs Bearing and 1 pc Bushing)				-				
	Labor on Site (Disassembly/Reassembly)	1	lot	118,000.00	118,000.00				
	Tire Rim 15C Made in Japan	4	sets	5,850.00	23,400.00				
	Overhauling Gasket	1	pc	2,200.00	2,200.00				
Piston	1	pc	3,200.00	3,200.00					

ITEMS	Piston Ring	1	pc	2,200.00	2,200.00			
	Main Bearing	1	pc	1,100.00	1,100.00			
	Connecting Rod Bearing	1	pc	1,100.00	1,100.00			
	Thrust Washer	1	pc	450.00	450.00			
	Pin Bushing	1	pc	650.00	650.00			
	Cam Shaft Bushing	1	pc	650.00	650.00			
	Engine Valve	1	pc	2,500.00	2,500.00			
	Valve Guide	1	pc	650.00	650.00			
	Timing Chain Assembly	1	pc	3,500.00	3,500.00			
	Oil Filter	1	pc	450.00	450.00			
	Silicon	1	pc	150.00	150.00			
	Shellac	1	pc	100.00	100.00			
	Oil 40	6	ltrs	250.00	1,500.00			
	Sand Paper	10	pcs	25.00	250.00			
	Alternator Fan Belt	3	pcs	350.00	1,050.00			
	Cam Shaft Assembly	1	pc	3,000.00	3,000.00			
	Connecting Rod Arm	4	pcs	1,000.00	4,000.00			
	Cylinder Head Assy. Motor Rebuilding Service	5	pcs	3,000.00	15,000.00			
	Main Journal Re grind	5	pcs	360.00	1,800.00			
	Conrod Re grind	4	pcs	375.00	1,500.00			
	Main Housing and Caps Line Boring	5	pcs	560.00	2,800.00			
	Camshaft Bushing Replace	3	pcs	400.00	1,200.00			
	Cylinder Sleeving/Re-Sleeving	4	pcs	2,100.00	8,400.00			
	Engine Block Top Surface	1	pcs	3,500.00	3,500.00			
	Conrod Restandard	4	pcs	300.00	1,200.00			
	Rebushing	4	pcs	300.00	1,200.00			
	Turbo Blast Degreasing	1	pc	800.00	800.00			
Collar Seat Build Up	1	pc	1,200.00	1,200.00				
Engine Bearing Fitting	9	pcs	130.00	1,170.00				
				TOTAL	490,530.00	TOTAL		TOTAL

Form of Bid Security				STRONGHOLD INSURANCE COMPANY INC.		
Number				419046		
Validity Period				120 CALENDAR DAYS		
Amount				24,700.00		
Remarks				SUFFICIENT		

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE

BAC Chairman

EVINA G. PABLO

BAC Vice- Chairman

EVELYN V. MANGALILI

BAC Member

JOSE M. PANCHO

BAC Member

MARK JERBERT P. GELACIO

BAC Member

MARLON E. PACADA

Head, BAC -TWG

MARVIN C. MARCIAL

BAC Secretariat

